PARTS CATALOG

- Model #1921000 Level 2
Issu® Date: 11/85
Catafbg #6989000

- Suillen,

Jacuzziparts.com




uillen,

jacuzziparts.com

CONTENTS
Page
Quanta Reference 1
Spa Discharge Plumbing 2
AMH Jet 3
AMH Jet Trim 4
Spa Suction Plumbing 5
Suction Cover/Strainer 8
Suction Fitting 7
Air Line Assembly 8
Control Panel Assembly 9
Thermostat Suction Plumbing 10
Equipment Cover 11
Capillary Tube Cover 12
Strainer Assembly 13
Weir Assembly 14
Safety Shield Assembly 15
Heater/Filter Housing Assembly—Filter Side 16
Heater/Filter Housing Assembly—Heater Side 17
Heater/Filter Discharge Plumbing 18
Heater/Filter Return Jet 19
Whirlpool Pump Assembly, 1.5 HP 20
Whirlpool Motor/Bracket Assembly, 1.5 HP 21
Heater/Filter Pump Assembly, .5 HP 22
Heater/Filter Motor/Bracket Assembly, .5 HP 23
Electrical Cabinet and Bracket Assembly 24
Electrical Sub-Plate 25
Vent/Drain Assembly 26
Packaging 27
Other Items Available 28
TO ORDER

Order by part number unless otherwise noted. Quantities shown In this
catalog indicate the number of items required. When ordering, spécify the
quantity needed.

PART NO. MODEL LEVEL DESCRIPTION

1921000 Quanta 1 Acryfic Shell; AMH Jets; 1.5 HP
Whiripool Motor/Pump:; .5 HP
Heatet/Filter Motor/Pump;
Built-In Safety Suction; Built-In
Skimmer.

1921000 Quéhla * - 1 Heater/Filter Recirculation
- System (Applicable to units
above S/N 7332)

1921000 Quanta 2 Heater/Filler Recirculation
System; Sleeved Thérmostats
and HiH.Imit-Changed Thermo-
stal Mounting Location.




. QUANTA Suillen.

Jactuzziparts.com

Model #1921000 LW. 2

SPA DISCHARGE PLUMBING Jssue Date: 11/85

(1%2" Sch. 40 PVC Piping, shown for reference, is hot avallable from Jacuzzi Whirlpoo! Bath.)

14" x 17.88" L.

€« -

To Jet
% -9 To Jot
’/""" 114" x 26.00" L (P. 3)
’ WM 1%" x 17.25" L.
14" x 7.75" L \\/
/ \\\‘
*9 To Jet b
C EH e To Jet ‘
e (P. 3) .
gk \ 14" x 17.25" L. :
X \/ \
k 1"’x1050~|_/\\
'\\\\a A \a\
To Jet - i .
@,'QQ*"" (P. 3) 1% x45.§3 L. . ‘:::\_,:)
147 " _.:::’__..—
1& et = B g 114" x 10.00" L,

\ 1
2" x 10.50" L.—"\ \‘
\ To Whirlpool Pump
Discharge (P. 20)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION
0239000 EM, 80°, 14" &5 x 8
0167000 Tee, 1%". 5 x 8 x 8

- 2448000 Repalr Piplng Connactor, 1.5"
2949000 Eie%mudng. ;;A' x 114" x 2"

9?000 2" L

0157000 “EN, 45°, 114", S x S
3952897 Hol, Hex e 18 x 1.78" L.
3963832 Washar, %4 Flat, Type A PlrWdSer
3093832 Nul, Hex, UNC-28 %4-18
4518000 Flangs, Pump, 2"
0199000 Gasket, Pump Flange

o
<

=P OB .-

R i
So0oNOOBWN <



Siewgh QUANTA Suillén.

Model #1921000 Lvl. 2
AMH JET lssue Date: 11/85

(Trim shown for reference; See Page 4 for Trim Assembly.)

To Spa Discharge
Plumbing (P. 2)

To Air Line Assem . 8)
(Bond with ABS cebr:ryn(nﬁ.}

ITEM P/N = DESCRIPTION Q

84 m"%: "r;pl"?' A’SIH AM
1840000 Qaskel, Clamping Ring, AMH
’ BodyEﬁL’MH.

1836000 lefﬂ. Back-up

1835000 Nut, AMH

BADDN -
g
- e s e o 4



QOUANTA Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

ITEM

Model #1921000 Lvi. 2

AMH JET TRIM Issue Date: 11/85
(1)
QP To AMH Jet
— (P. 3)

P/N DESCRIPTION
1838848 Facé Ring, AMH, Polished

3087000 Screw, Mach. PHP 8-32 x 5" .

—_
-
-
o
-

QTy




. QUANTA <uillen.

Jacuzziparts.com

SPA SUCTION PLUMBING

Model #1921000 Lvl. 2
lssue Date: 11/85

(2" Sch. 40 PVC piping, shown for teference, Is not available from Jacuzzi Whiripool Bath.)

To Suctlon Fitting
(P. 7]

(2” ® 2.50" L

Ca
To %uctlon Fitting %@ 2" x 2.50" L.
]ﬁ 2" x S‘T"Qé

\C@rz" % 2,507 L

@’%‘

‘(\.4-—2" x 2,50” L. /

Apply PVC compatible pipe thread compound

to rnala threads prior to assembly. \

To Hester/Filter Housing Assembly
Suction Fiﬂlng (P. 16)

" H
Ll 75 To gg;wr-'mN Pump Suction

\ 2" x 2.50"
2" % 5.50" L
] . ‘ o ' J
?"g \gmhiripoo Pump Suction . oF; o 2 50" I. . ‘Q
( a2 x 9.07L Bond with ABBIPUC
\ cement before
\ instnlllng at pump. / /3 @—"
" To Veni/Drain
] 2" x 275"!_/\9 é1 Assembly (P. 26)
i 2" x 4.0 L
© \ 4
Apply PVC compatible pipe thread com nd
to reglo thraldlp;}ior iupal;embly e
ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Qry
1 2834000 Repalr Piping Connector, 2” 3
2 0828000 Tee,2" S xS x S 4
3 | 2442000 Restrictor, Flow 1
4 '0426000'5E|I 00°, 2'st 2
5 3044000 comp;psslon Fitling, 80° EN, 25~ 1
[T 1] Bu:ﬂng Reducing. 2" x 14" 8 x FPT 1
7 1916000 nf. Reducing, 14" MIPT % %" AIPT 1
8 1917000 -Urain Cock 1
9 1592000 EM, SImal 2" 80° 1
10 3951832 Bolt. Hex %618 x 1.00" L. 8
11 3083832 Washer, %, Flat, Type A PirWdSer 8
12 4516000 Flange, Pump, 2" 2
13 0188000 Qaskel, Pump Flange 2



QUANTA Suillén.

Model #1921000 Lvi. 2
SUCTION COVER/STRAINER Issue Date: 11/85

To Suctlon Fitting
(P.7)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION
1 3958000 Screw, Mach. OHPM #10-24 x 1.25”7 L.
4506000 Washer, #10 Finishing
1802000 8pa Suction Stralner
4507000 Ring, Suction Strainer

.‘-ﬂ-ﬁ—hg
]

N




QUANTA Suillén.

WHIRLPOOL S BATH®

Model #1921000 Lvl, 2
Issue Date: 11/85

SUCTION FITTING

Do nol use #1838000 Ba&k-up Ring from AMH Jet.
Use of non-interchangeable parts may cause
Teaks or matunction. ,

—— e - —

To Suction Plumbing
(P. 5)

ITEM P/N ODESCRIPTION aTty
i 1856000 Suction Fitting Sub-Assembly
2 2136000 Ring, Back-up
a 1843000 Locknut, Suction Filting

-



Model #1921000 Lvl. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

AIR LINE ASSEMBLY <u i ' ’ (."1@

jacuzziparts.com

@

-

To Jet Assembly
F.3)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION -
1 . 2065000 Air Line Assembiy :

-

-



Jacy

wHirRLrPOOL

. QUANTA sss=

BATH® lssue Date: 11/85
ulle
THERMOSTAT SUCTION PLUMBING l" ¢"®

jacuzziparts.com
(2" Sch. 40 PVC piping, shown for reference, is hot avallable from Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath.)

To Suction Fitting 2% % 8.00" L
.7 ~ ) '
~7 )
~ {\‘m
B — .-‘.\\‘E.:"'-.
\\\

e T To lg)lat Thermometer

A PVC compatible thread compound
1op|en|:h threed':p:ﬂor iop‘s‘;:ombly.

-
~

To Adjustable Thermostats

' silicone lubricani ta tips of thermostat
ueyes prlor.lo inserting intga sealing grommets. -2y

ITEM P/IN DESCRIPTION ary
5866000 Cap, Thermostat Mounting
5660000 Grommet, Sealing

- 3054000 . Compression Fitting, Straight, .25
5850000 | Siseve, Thermostal

- WA -
N =t D =

-

10



QUANTA

<uillen,

jacuzziparts.com

EQUIPMENT COVER

Maode! #1921000 Lvl, 2
Issue Date: 11/85

ITEM

1
1

-k b —

P/N

1907904
1807908

1907908
1807014
1907922

- 1907943
1907948

DESCRIPTION

Cover, Equipment, Quanta,

Tan

Cover, Equipment, Quanta,

Sandstone Marble
Cover, Equipment, Quanta
Cover, Equipment, Quanta
Cover, Equipment, Quanta

, Brown
, Almond
, Cinnabar

Cover, Equipment, Quanta,

Cinnabar Marble

--ngu Equipment, Quanta

1

, Blue Marble



Jaovgi, QUANTA Suillen.

| Mode! #1921000 Lvi. 2
CAPILLARY TUBE COVER lssue Date; 11/85

\

Spa shell shown for reference

ITEM- PN DESCRIPTION
2941000 Nylon Hex Hd #10-24 x 150" L.
2078000 \%clf::uf' o mﬁm 8 FanflSor

2260000 #cwia Tube
2197000 Nuot, #10-24, nuum “Well-Nut"

3
<

WA -
R - NN

12



<Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

Model #1921000 L. 2

STRAINER ASSEMBLY Issue Date: 11/85
» h N
> S 1
y N
g/ |~ [ >
N - ] Py
=8 e
= >
5 P
7
‘_®

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

1847000 Strainer

3956000 Screw, Mach., PHP, #8-32 x .38 L.
4050000 Washer, #8 Exinl Tooth, Locking
2252000 Latch, Sirainer

2251000 Knob, Strainer

[+ - AN Ly

13

MRS = 3
-



> QUANTA

ITEM

1
1
1.
1
8.
1
1
2
3
4
5
]
7

Guillen,

jacuzziparts.com

WEIR ASSEMBLY

P/N  DESCRIPTION

Clnnabar
201 Wr’suum g!ue [ rh.l‘:rhh
15510m.mrrhua!s t;H :
1938000 Bushing, Snul

1882000 mrl-'l,lgngo o

2041000 Scraw, Nylon Hex Hd #1024 » 1.50” L,
2078000

Washer, #10 Flat, Typé B PinWdSer
2197000 N, $10-24 Rubber "Wel-Nin”

14

Model #1921000 L. 2
{ssue Date: 11/85

Adjust weir lush with opening
80 that it floats verfically—
bend hinge as required.

Spa shell shown for reference

I R L e ey 2
-

|



jacuzziparts.com

<uillen,

QUANTA

BATH

Mode! #1921000 Lvi. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

SAFETY SHIELD ASSEMBLY

Spa shell shown lor reference.

=

m2523224311
g8 . o
B k. B 3
7 R xy =
: mmmmwaw
8 Bipgtlitd]
B afes iy
™ eI
3 il
T
© .m..,l234587890

E - -

15



Model #1921000 L. 2
issue Date: 11/85

Revision Date: 2/86
HEATER/FILTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY—FILTER SIDE

<uillen, S

jacuzziparts.com

b 1

Spa shell shown for reference

fwo compiate | of Hem 3
moriﬁmx Houd.ngmm -l
installing on shell,

s < 'Q-‘}
L N Batety shisld shown for reference,
Apply silicone seala W 11) ‘Qj } | See 15 for details.

aam
-

- . Bond mating surfaces with
/ B8/PYVC cement.
F?g)morlﬂnorblschﬂgo Plumbing
. @S0
" To 8
(g s,t:cilon Plumbing
ITEM P/N DESCRWPTION .Y atY mEM PN DESCRIPTION ary
1 4048000 g'ol.;'l.ﬁ.:ﬂon Htr/Fiiter Heng : 'g ?130000 Ring, ﬂukws ]
2 3058000 088000 wmm ub-Asgy 1
3 1885000 swam.s’z?wm):wm 2 11 4858000 Pips, Ferforated, 3” L. 1
4 4052000 Screw, Hax Washer Hd #1024 x 1.56°L. 19 12 4702000 O-ing, 3.478 1.D. x 3.90 O.D. 1
5 4036000 Washer, #10 Fiat, Type A PirMdSer 19 13 $102000 Fiker Housing 1
] e LRSI i e oo '
1] ' i 1
8 16843000 Loeknm.iswionm.gp. 1 o

16



WHIRLPOOL

@ATH®

QUANTA [

1

"l@ﬂ'l-h-@&

HEATER/FILTER HOUSING ASSEMBLY —HEATER SIDE

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION

2211000 Box, Octagonal Elecirical
2208000 240 V112 KW Heater Element
2135000 Conduit Assembly, Healer
2210000 Washer, Fibre

2208000 Washer, Brass

2205000 Nut, Heater, 2" NPT
5859000 Sileave, Thermostat

Ensure arrow indicator

Safelg Shield Assambly stiown removed.
pe Page 15 for detalls.

s eIl

jacuzziparts.com

points down

Apply silicone sealanl to this surface

Prior 1o Inserting into rubber grommet, apply
\!iﬂcone Iubricangl fo tip of thermostat sleeve.

To High Temperature Safety Switch
{P. 2} L

ply silicone sealant to
#t%lo threads and surface.

To Elacirical Cabinet Assembly
(P. 24)

- QTtY ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION
B 5860000 Grommel, Sealing
9 2126000 Bracket, Laevel Switch Conduit
10 2511000 Nut, Nylon
11 4016832 Washer, %4 Exinl Tooth, Locking
12 4704000 O-ting, .549 1.D. x .75 O.D.
13 4778000 Water Leve! Switch Assy, 70" L.
14 4858000 Condult Assy, Leve! Switch x 15.5"

e e I gy

17

e T S gy



: QUANTA [ e

HEATER/FILTER DISCHARGE PLUMBING

(12", 2" Sch. 40 PVC and 54" dishwasher hose, shown for reterence, are not available from Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath )

<uillen,

To Heater/Filter Pump Discharge
jacuzziparts.com (P. 22) /
HeaterfFilter Hous T A

T 6r/Filter : e T i

ﬂg 1) ing Assembly . N /(\ R
To HesterfFilter Return Jet NN
(P. 19) ‘\ Borid with ABS/PVC cement balore o

installing at pump 0 : \'

’
s mr 2007 L.
£ Dishwashar Hose

Bond with ABS/PVC ¢emeni

ITEM P/N DEscHll‘ﬂON

2181000 Clamp, H

1484000 mmmAdnpbr—-Au Line

2010000 Bushing, Reducing, 114" x 14" SPG x 8
2049000 Tee, Reducing, 114" x m- x 2°

- 2448000 - Ropqlr Plping Connectot, 1.5"

3004055 Wathd ¥, o, e h i

;5””'” _mmu, uncea %18

16000 Pump
0199000 Gl;‘l?:t Pump thge

QUT~NDRO L WD~
2
-<

-l

18




<uille
QUANTA Jutien,
jacuzziparts.com
Model ﬁQéiOOO iv. 2
HEATER/FILTER RETURN JET | 'ssue Date: 11/85

(Trim shown for reference; see Page 4 for Tim Assembly.)

To Heater/Filter Discharge
Plumbing (P. 18)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Qry
1 4558000 Ring, Clamping, AMH 1
2 1840000 Qasket, Clamping Ring, AMH 1
3. 1834000 Nozzle, AMH 1
4 1833000, Body, AMH 1
§ 1 “Ring,-Back-up 1
-] 1 Nudy AMH 1
7 1001 Plug, 14~ SPIG 1

19



QUANTA [

<Ui ' '{:ﬂ o WHIRLPOOL PUMP ASSEMBLY, 1.5 HP

jacuzziparts.com

To Whirlpool Motor/Bracket Assembly
(P. 21)

Align pymp seam with rib on flange;
bond with ABS/ABS cement.

To Spa Discharge Plumb
. 2;’ rge ing

To Spa Suction Plumbing
® 5

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Qry
1 0199000 Qasket, Pump Flange 2
2 4516000 ::lanneAPump. o !
3 _ 4583000 Pump Assembly, 1.5 L
3" - 858800 rlmgrovedtozhp Pump Assembly =S

-

20



Mode! #1921000 Lvl. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

WHIRLPOOL MOTOR/BRACKET ASSEMBLY, 1.5 HP

o Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

To Elactrical Cabinet Assembly
(P. 24)

—

Use the two cover screws to
secure splash shield brackel.

Bond motor to electrical cabinet grounding
bar with #8 bare copper wire.

To Electrical Cabinet Assembly
(P. 24)

/j M
L 7

-" Yo Whirlpool

0
i
"\ o Pump Assembly
o ump Assem
-~6‘> (P. 20)

ITEM . P/N - DESCRIPTION Qarty
5677000 Harness A;:y. Power Wiring 45.00" L., 1

.. 3953832 Bolt; Hex-%-16 x 1.00” L. 4
%Moton-#.'s HP, 115/230 VAC, 80 de 1> 2554000 ‘
25 improved to 2hp Motot, drip proof 118/230 VAC 60 Amp
2212832 Serew, Hex Slothead TPG #8-32 x 38" 2
2189000 Splash Shield, Motor
2188000 Brackel, Spiash Shield
4034832 Nut, Locking Hd Kep Type 1,-20
3982832 Washer, v, Flal, Type A PiridSer
1894000 Bracket, Motor
4008832 Washer, ¥, Flat, Type B PinWdSer
4022832 Bol, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, 14-20 x 15" L.

Base shown lor reference

= 00BN AM AN -

-
WL = o~ = -

21



Model #1921000 Lwi, 2
issue Date: 11/85

HEATER/FILTER PUMP ASSEMBLY, .5 HP

<ui' k’n@

jacuzziparts.com

To Heater/Filter Motor/Bracket Assembly (P. 23)

Ali seam with rib on flange;
bo% wnm'BSIABS coment. e

To Heater/Filter Discharge Plumbing
(P. 18)

To Suction Plumbin
it 9

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION QTy
1 0199000 Gasket, Pump Fla 2
2 4516000 Flange, Pump, Z'W " i
3 4580000 Pump Assembly, .5 HP >8501000 1
3 8501000 Improved to 3/4 hp Puinp Assembly



Model #1921000 Lvi. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

HEATER/FILTER MOTOR/BRACKET ASSEMBLY, .5 HP

<uillen,

jacuzziparts.com

To ELeclrical Cabinet Assembly
2

(P. )/

"Use the two cover screws to
secure splash shield bracket,

Bond molor to electrical cabinet grounding
bar with #8 bare copper wire.

To Electrical Cabinet Assembly
{P. 24)

ITEM * P/N DESCRIPTION QTyYy
.. 56878000 Harness Assy, Power Wiring 39.00" L. 1 :
' 3953832 aolt.Hn’.?Hg;’I.OO"L. i 4
2095000 -Moter, .5 HP, 11 Vi 1
2552000 Improved to /4 Motor 1151230 VAGCRPRR000
2212832 Screw, Hex Slothead TPG #8-32 x 38" 2
2189000 Splash Shield, Motor
2188000 Bracket, Splash Shield
4034832 Nut, Locking, Hd Kep Type 4-20
3982832 Washer, Y, Flat, Type A PinWdSer
1894000 Brackel, Motor ‘
4006832 Washer, ¥; Flal, Type B PInWdSer
4022832 Bolt, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, 14-20 x 15" L.

- QWD DI N~
(2 A RPN NN ey

— .

23



Model #1921000 Lvl. 2
lssue Date; 11/85

ELECTRICAL CABINET AND BRACKET ASSEMBLY

<Suillen,

jacuzziparts.com

Electrical sub-plate showrn for reference.
See Page 25 for detalls

To Contro) Panel Assembly
.9

To Thermostat Mounting Cap (P. 10)
High Temparature S Switch (P. 17)

1o HoaterrFiver Motor Assembly (P. 23)

1 To Heater Assembly (P. 17)
l To Whirlpool Motor Asssmbly (P, 21)

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION arty
1858000 Cabinet, Elsctrical
4034832 Nut, Locklnq. Hd Kep Typo Y420
3944832 Boit, Hex 14-20 x 75" L.
4030834 Fastener, U-TP 1420 .084-.125

- 3945832 Bolt, Hex 4-20 » 1.00" L.

3006832 Washer, V; Flat Type B PlthlSor
4022832 Bolt, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, %4-20 x 1.5" |

1m_ Bracket, Electrical Cabinet
1 " Bréicket, Lower Support
2150000 Support Angle
4051000 Washer, #10 Extni Tooth, Locking
1974000 Bar, Bonding
1881000 Bushing, Hoyco Universal
2134000 Ptug, Snap-in
3976000 Screw, Mach., PHP, #10-24 x 1.25" |.
4033832 Nut, Locking, Hd Kep Typs #10-24
5888000 Faceplate, Electrical Cabinet, Quania

B

.z—‘-i-idﬂﬂ-

NENRDN-CCBIDR N~
—

e e T L R N e

24



QUANTA

Model #1821000 Lvi. 2
lssue Date: 11/85

<L” ' 'Q'Iﬂ . ELECTRICAL SUB-PLATE

jacuzziparts.com

. &
@ef‘::[”’~~,

]

- [DO
- M

]
2
LT o
q— e
-'- i 3
e ¢
® oo @ ¢
> 0|
o
[
o

$

ITEM P/N DESCRIPTION Q

! 4819000 Circult Breaker Plug-in (30 Amp)
2 1865000 30 Amp Power Rolay
3 1871000 Bar, Ground
4 1875000 Thermostat Bracket
5 2290000 Switch, Door Interlock
8 ~ .4B75000 - ;uoo, 5 Amp ke et
7 ‘Fuse Block, S e
g m Séfely Switch, High Temperature
9 6134000 Thermostat, Adjusiable

10 3463000 Jransformer, Wiring Assembly

1 1872000 8 Amp Full Wave Bridge Rectifier

12 2158000 5 Amp Power Relay

13 2146000 Terminal Block B Circults

NS 1877000 Knob, Thermostat

25

M-‘-tm-n-h...._..._..mu:




wHIRL POOL

& QUANTA Suillen.

Mode! #1921000 LW. 2

VENT/DRAIN ASSEMBLY lssue Date: 11/85

To 8pa Suction Plumbing
(P. 5)

NOTE: A PVC compatible thread
co to male threads prk;'rul,: assembly.

Cut flex tubing to 30~ L.

To Thermostat Mounting Cap
{P. 10)

ITEM P/IN DESCRIPTION ary
4 8054000 Compression Fitting, Straight, .25

2 _-4848000 Tube, .25 0.D. Flex Nylon x 75" L.
3 3044000 Compression Fitling, 80° EN, 257

-

- h



° o
.

05 et
.

@ QUANTA

<ui"ae’m

jacuzziparts.com

PACKAGING

NHO W -

4805000

Model #1921000 LW. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

NOTE: Crating side panels are 1 x 4 wood
. and are {o be constructed locally. They are not
T avallable as repalr paris,

A Repair Carton Assembly
=1 (Order by Assembly Number 6752000)

: - ITEM P/N
* : 5240000

5144000*
5143000*
4000832"
4070832*

DESCRIPTION

Pallel, 40.0" x 88.5” x 55"

Bolt, Rd Hd, Sq Nk, 1413 % 8.0" L.
Spacer, 17 x 4" % 7.0" L.

Spacer, 3" x 4" x 7.0" L.

Washer, 14 Flat, Type B PiriWdSer
Nut, Hex, UNC-28 1413

* Bag, Guiseted, 40.0" x 94.0" x 92.0

“Not Available Separately

27

Qrty

ek X



QUANTA Suillén.

2098000
2398000
3212000
5050000
5055000
5070000
5020000
5085000

6072000

Model #1921000 Lvi. 2
Issue Date: 11/85

OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE

Timer Option Assembly

Surround, Redwood, Quanta/Meridian

Final Assembly, Quanta and Meridian Spa Cover
Repair Kit, Tah, Acrylic/Lacquer

Repair Kit, Sandstone Marble, Acrylic/Lacquer -
Repalr Kit, Brown, Acrylic/Lacquer

Repair Kit, Aimond, Acrylic/Lacquer

Repair Kit, Cinnabar, Acrylic/Lacquer

Repair Kit, Cinnabar Marble, #6397 WH, 4 0z,
Repalr Kit, Blue Marble, Acrylic/Lacquer

28



SUMMARY OF LIMITED WARRANTY
(See Warranty Card Provided with Product for Complete Warranty Statement)

Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath {Jacuzzi) provides a limited warranty to the consumer. The warranty applies to the spa, pump, motor and
most attached fittings and plumbing.

In general, Jacuzzi, without charge, will repair or replace (at our option) any new unit or component which proves defective in
matsrial or workmanship or does not operate in accordance with written performance specifications stated on the unit.

QOur warranty has specific limitations. Excluded from our warranty are certain damages including but not limited to: shipping
damage; damage occurring during or after installation; damage resulting from installation or use not in accordance with our pub-
lished instructions and specifications for the product; damage from use of chémicals, bath oil additives, or improper cleaning agents;
incidental or consequentinl damages or losses, and damages from preduct modifications, careless handling or product use for other
than personal, family, or hemsehold purposes. Nor is Jacuzzi responsible for minor blemishes, pitting, or crazing, or for costs incurred
in the removal and/or installation of a unit. Our warranty does not cover damage or loss resulting from modification.

A copy of our entire warranty is available from any of our authorized Dealers and Distributors. We urge each prospective con-
sumer to read our warranty carefully to assure that he enjoys the full benefits of the protection our warranty provides and understands
its limitations, the purchaser's obligations, and the obligations of others.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
USE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS SUPPLIED WITH PRODUCT.

Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath has obtained applicable code (standards}) listings generally available on a national basis for
products of this type. It is the responsibility of the installer/owner to determine specific local code compliance prior
to installation of the product. Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath makes no representation or warranty regarding, and will not be
responsible for any code compliance.

JACUZZI WHIRLPOOL BATH

Subsidiary of Kidde, Inc.

KIDDE
298 North Wiget Lane, P.O. Drawer J. Walout Creek, CA 94596 (415) 938-7070

“Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath Regional Offices

Western Region: 335 Fischer Ave., Costa Mesa, CA 92626 (714) 751-1244
Great Lakes Region: 415 W. Golf Rd., Suite 49, Arlington Heights, IL. 60005 (312) 640-1300
Central Region: 13720 Midway Rd., Suite 110, Dallas TX 75234 (214) 233-5572
Southeast Region: 2500 Park Central Blvd., Decatur, GA 30035 (404) 981-8222
Northeast Region: West Essex Plaza II, 1129 Bloomfield Ave., West Caldwell, NJ 07006 (201) 575-7710

- ©Copyright 1984 Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath 2130000A 7/84



